
What's New

Study Grant

The primary objective of this scheme is to motivate the ¡nembers' children by rewarding them for their

educational achievements.

The Grants are given annually to children from Prirnary 2 lo University leve[s studying in locaf schools.

The amount awarded as grants are as follows :

Category Level

Primary School
Secondary School

GCË'O'Level

Pre-U, Juníor College & ITE

GCE A Level

Pofytechnic

University

Category A

Category B

Category C

Aprrlícations for granls are invíted in AprillMay each year.

Award

$ 200.00

$ 250.00

I300.00

$ 350.00

$ 400.00

$ 800.00

$1,200.00


