What's New

Study Grant

The primary objective of this scheme is to motivate the members' children by rewarding them for their educational achievements.

The Grants are given annually to children from Primary 2 to University levels studying in local schools.

The amount awarded as grants are as follows:

Category	Level	Award
Category A	Primary School Secondary School GCE 'O' Level	\$ 200.00 \$ 250.00 \$ 300.00
Category B	Pre-U, Junior College & ITE GCE A Level Polytechnic	\$ 350.00 \$ 400.00 \$ 800.00
Category C	University	\$1,200.00

Applications for grants are invited in April/May each year.